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• Build 3 Pump 
Stations  with 
Spreader Berms and 
Tieback Levees
• Remove 227 Miles 
of the 279 Miles of 
Roads
• Remove 40 Miles of 
Logging Trams 
• Plug 40 Miles of the 
48 Miles of Canals

Picayune Strand 
Restoration Project 

55,000 Acres 



2007

2007

2004

2011

2013

2013

2007

Years Roads (to be) Removed

(2018)

(2018)
(2016)

(2018)

(2018)

Years Canals (to be) Filled

2011

(2018)

(2018)

2015

2015

Logging Trams Removed 
East  of Miller Canal in 2011 
(West of Miller Canal 2018)
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